WORLD

YOYO

CONTEST

SPIN TOP FINAL RESULTS

SPIN TOP division

NAME

Tyler Young (USA)

Daniel Konecny (Czech Rep.)
Jakub Konecny (Czech Rep.)
Jorge Alcoz (Uruguay)

Jan Kloubec (Czech Rep.)
Alejadnro Torres (Mexico)

Marietta Slezak (Hungary)

TE
80,0
64,3
49,8
42,2
34,7
37,2
11,8

PS

16,5
18,0
14,8
14,1
12,6

9,4

6,4

SCORE FALL TOTAL

96,48
82,30
64,60
56,35
47,27
46,55
18,19

N OO N oo N o

93,48
74,30
57,60
48,35
45,27
40,55
11,19



